
 

 

 

 

Sunday, February 1                                                                      

Youth Group Breakfast 

Wednesday, February 4                                                                    

Religious Ed-ON SITE 

Sunday, February 8                                                                          

Rosary Altar Society Meeting 

Tuesday, February 10                                                                       

Finance Council Meeting 

Wednesday, February 11                                                                      

Religious Ed-AT HOME 

Tuesday, February 17                                                                    

Parish Council 

Wednesday, February 18- Ash Wednesday                                                  

St. Peter-7:00 am                                                                           

Our Lady of Mercy-9:00 am                                                                   

St. Peter- 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 24                                                                    

Stations of the Cross  

Wednesday, February 25                                                                     

Religious Ed-AT HOME 

Saturday, February 28                                                                     

1st Communion Retreat 

 


